PINET

CLOSING SPRING LOADED CONTINUOUS
HINGES

71-1-3925

Opening angle 270°. Other lenghts available on request.
Specific driling requirements are also available on request.
Closing spring force :

M(0°) : 0,65 N.m/M(90°) : 2,34 N.m/ M(180°) : 4N.m
Stainless steel spring


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

A (length)
Material
Weight (g)
B (width)
C

S

D (pin diameter)
F (pitch)
G (pitch)
H

Finish

Pin material

915 mm
304 stainless steel
630 g

40 mm
1,5mm
4,5mm
4

23 mm
90 mm
52,5 mm
raw

stainless steel

(F)

(E)




